
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

-1000 

-1200 

-1400 

-1600 

-1800 

-2000 

Toms 

POTOMAC-

RARITAN - MAGOTHY 

AQUIFER SYSTEM 

K C' 
River Chem. 84 

E 

29-85 

Brick Twp . M.U.A. FP 9 

E 

Avon W.D. 4 

E 

+ 29-45 

KIRKWOOD-COHANSEY 

AQUIFER SYSTEM 

coMPOSITE 

CONFINING BED 

M"-RSH"-LL ,-oWN -

UPPER S"-ND 

CLAYEY SIL,- L11"HOFACIES 

LOWER SAND 

+ 

WENONAH-
MOUNT LAUREL AQUIFER 

CONFINING BED 
WENONAH ENGLISHTOWN 

"'QUIFER 
UPPER S"-N~ ~ -? sys,EM --~ 

l't'"' 
wooDBURY 

MER CH AN1"VILLE-

CONFINING BED 

UPPER AQUIFER 

25-13 
+ 

CONFINING BED -L---_::.::.~~----t---:r----? 
,OP OF ,HE MIDDLE AQUIFER 

/ 
/ 

/ 

/ 
/ 

HORIZONTAL SCALE 

0 2 4 MILES 

0 2 4 6 KILOMETERS 

VERTICAL EXAGGERATION 52:1 

SECTION K-C' 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

-1000 

-1200 

-1400 

-1600 

-1800 

-2000 

-2200-'-----''-------~✓----------------------------~-2200 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

-1000 

-1200 

-1400 

-1600 

-1800 

-2000 

L' 

U.S. Dept. of Energy 

TH 4-78 

G 

1-649 

RIO 
GRANDE 
WATER­
BEARING 

ZONE 

HORIZONTAL SCALE 

0 2 4MILES >-- ~~--- ,-J 
0 2 4 6 KILOMETERS 

VERTICAL EXAGGERATION 52:1 

KIRKWOOD-COHANSEY AQUIFER SYSTEM 

CONFINING BED 

CONFINING BED 

ATLANTIC CITY 800-F001" SAND 

CONFINING BED 

PINEY POIN1" AQUIFER 

Ship Bottom W.D. 

TH 1973 

G 

29-547 

CONFINING BED 

Barnegat Light W.D. 

TH 78 

G 

29-583 

----? 

USGS 

Island Beach 

OBS 3 TH 1 

G 

29-19 

KIRKWOOD-COHANSEY 

AQUIFER SYSTEM 

Seaside Park 

W.D. 4 

G 

29- 42 

(,;;ioci) 
'R~qo 

Vl<-O J J./-7 30 
PLATE 5 

OPEN-FILE REPORT 84-730 

FEET 

200 

SEA 
LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

L 
USGS 

Webbs Mills 2 

7 
G 

29-425 
+ 

USGS 
Coyle Airport 

G 

5-676 
+ 

USGS 
Oswego Lake 2 

G 

5-30 
+ 

USGS 
Oceanville 1 

E 

1-180 
+ 

KIRKWOOD - COHANSEY AQUIFER SYSTEM 

?-- -- - - +-----, 

HORIZONTAL SCALE 

0 4 8 MILES 

0 6 12 KILOMETERS 

VERTICAL EXAGGERATION 104:1 

L' 
U.S. Dept. of Energy 

TH 4-78 

~ 
G 

1-649 

------~~--RIO GRANDE 
WATER-BEARING ZON E 

ATLANTIC CITY 
800-FOOT SAND 

SECTION L-L' 

FEET 

200 

SEA 
LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

-1 000-L----- - --- -------------- ---------=--------'--1000 

N.J. Water Company 

Normandy 4 

E 

29-70 

Spring Lake Hights 

W.D. 4 

U.S. Dept. of Energy 

TH 2-78 

G G 

25-486 25-+391 

Avon 
W.D. 4 

E 

Monmouth Consolidated 

1 w . c. 1 
Whitesville West End 1 

G E 

25-210 

A' 

Monmouth Beach 
Cold Storage 

1971 Deep 

G 

25-332 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

__ ? coMPOSITE 

CONFINING BED -400 

-600 

-800 

-1000 

-1200 

-1400 

-1600 

-1800 

-2000 

SECTION L'-A' 
-2200...L--------------------------------------------- ---~----------------------------- --- ----------- - - --------'--2200 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

M 
N .J. Water Company 

Neptunus TH 1 

N.J. Water Company 
Ocean City 12 

E 

9-93 
+ 

KIRKWOOD-COHANSEY 

AQUIFER SYSTEM 

CONFINING BED 

7 
E 

9-110 

GRANDE WATER-BEARING ZONE 

CONFINING BED 

ATLANTIC CITY 

800-FOOT SAND 

Bally Park Place 1 

Longport W .D. 3 

E 

1-369 

Brigantine W .D . 
New 4 

E E 
1-648 1-39 

M' 
Long Beach W .C. 

Terrace 3 

E 

29-457 

SECTION M-M' 

~[_;L---------~H~D~R~l:Z:ONT AL SCALE 
,.,_ 0 4 8 MILES 

--+-------------7.L,.L:.-fL-f!.....__.l.,._---;, O 6 12 KILOMETERS 

VERTICAL EXAGGERATION 104:1 

FEET 

100 
SEA 

LEVEL 

-200 

-400 

-600 

-800 

EXPLANATION 

29-19 WELL NUMBER 

E ELECTRIC LOG 

G GAMMA-RAY LOG 

ELECTRIC LOG GAMMA-RAY LOG 

SPONTANEOUS - RESISTANCE 
POTENTIAL 

Millivolts Ohms RADIATION INCREASES-

LINE OF SECTIONS SHOWN ON PL ATE 2 

HYDROGEOLOGIC SECTIONS, COAST AL PLAIN, NEW JERSEY 
K-C' through M-M' 


